2021

COUNTY AUDITOR
APPROVED

COURT APPOINTED
REPRESENTATION
DISBURSEMENTS

FOR COURT DATE: SEPTEMBER 20, 2021

THE ATTACHED CLAIMS AGAINST COLLIN COUNTY FOR THE
PERIOD ENDING: SEPTEMBER 14, 2021

ARE HEREBY APPROVED IN ACCORDANCE WITH LOCAL
GOVERNMENT CODE 113.064 BY THE COUNTY AUDITOR AND
ARE SUBMITTED TO COMMISSIONERS COURT FOR FINAL
APPROVAL.

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS: $181,843.97



e Court Appointed Representation Disbursements For 9/20/21 Court

Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$612.50|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170
09/14/2021
518028 $150.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170
A GLOBAL LINK
Total for Check #518028 $762.50
Total For Vendor A GLOBAL LINK $762.50
09/14/2021 $650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
9917
ADAMS, GLENN Total for Check #9917 $650.00
Total For Vendor ADAMS, GLENN $650.00
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380z
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380z
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380z
09/14/2021 $625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380z
9951
ADAMS, L SHERYL $250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380z
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
Total for Check #9951 $3,250.00
Total For Vendor ADAMS, L SHERYL $3,250.00
$1,250.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
09/14/2021 $625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F

9/14/2021 1:43:15 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Numbyeyr_” Amount Number
AVERY, TIMOTHY W $250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
Total for Check #9953 $2,125.00
Total For Vendor AVERY, TIMOTHY W $2,125.00
$1,125.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$750.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$1,950.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$1,950.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
09/14/2021
517980 $1,125.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
BOB JARVIS LAW FIRM
$750.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$127.50|MISC-MISCELLANEOUS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701- CTID380F
$127.50|MISC-MISCELLANEOUS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701- CTID380F
Total for Check #517980 $7,905.00
Total For Vendor BOB JARVIS LAW FIRM $7,905.00
$740.33|OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502- CTID4170
$315.00|OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502- CTID4170
09/14/2021
9926 $58.50|OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502- CTID4170
BOUNDS, KATHY
$75.83|OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502- CTID4170
Total for Check #9926 $1,189.66
Total For Vendor BOUNDS, KATHY $1,189.66
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
09/14/2021 $155.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGF
9982
BRACAMONTE LAW Total for Check #9982 $155.00
Total For Vendor BRACAMONTE LAW PLLC $155.00
09/14/2021 $120.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
9967
BRANNAN, QUIENCY Total for Check #9967 $120.00
Total For Vendor BRANNAN, QUIENCY $120.00
09/14/2021 $625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
9961
BROWN, JODI L Total for Check #9961 $625.00
Total For Vendor BROWN, JODI L $625.00
$340.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
$1,100.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID469A
09/14/2021 $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1M
9902
CAMPBELL FIRM $950.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
$277.76|MISC-MISCELLANEOUS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701- CTID469A
Total for Check #9902 $3,217.76
Total For Vendor CAMPBELL FIRM PLLC $3,217.76
09/14/2021 $1,760.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID470A
9964
CASON, MELISSA W Total for Check #9964 $1,760.00
Total For Vendor CASON, MELISSA W $1,760.00

9/14/2021 1:43:15 PM

Page 3 of 30




Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M

$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M

09/14/2021
9921 $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
CAWLFIELD LAW FIRM
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
Total for Check #9921 $1,300.00
Total For Vendor CAWLFIELD LAW FIRM $1,300.00

$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M

$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGF

$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F

$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F

$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
09/14/2021 $100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
9954
CHESLEY & PERALES PC $100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$93.33|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$93.33|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$93.34|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$233.33|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$233.33|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$233.34|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #9954 $5,830.00
Total For Vendor CHESLEY & PERALES PC $5,830.00
$1,250.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Number
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
09/14/2021
9891 $100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
COKER, CHRISTOPHER
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
Total for Check #9891 $2,075.00
Total For Vendor COKER, CHRISTOPHER $2,075.00
$600.00|OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403- CTID380N
$1,800.00|/OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403- CTID417N
09/14/2021
517951 $600.00|OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403- CTIDCL5N
COMPTON, KRISTI
$1,237.50|OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403- CTID417N
Total for Check #517951 $4,237.50
Total For Vendor COMPTON, KRISTI $4,237.50
$410.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
09/14/2021
9963 $950.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
CURRAN, MICHAEL D
Total for Check #9963 $1,360.00
Total For Vendor CURRAN, MICHAEL D $1,360.00
$450.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGM
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
09/14/2021
9959 $250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F

NANTEI TEDDT
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
l-lﬂl‘l.l-l-, TEININL
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
Total for Check #9959 $2,000.00
Total For Vendor DANIEL, TERRI $2,000.00
09/14/2021 $200.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
9898
DEATON, PATRICIA G Total for Check #9898 $200.00
Total For Vendor DEATON, PATRICIA G $200.00
$60.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$540.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
09/14/2021
9971 $180.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID470A
DODD LAW OFFICES
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID470A
Total for Check #9971 $1,030.00
Total For Vendor DODD LAW OFFICES PLLC $1,030.00
$590.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID469A
09/14/2021 $20.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID469A
517869
FAN LAW OFFICE $111.83|MISC-MISCELLANEOUS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701- CTID469A
Total for Check #517869 $721.83
Total For Vendor FAN LAW OFFICE $721.83
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296F

9/14/2021 1:43:15 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number S Amount Number
9945 $625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
FARKAS, ANDREW L
Total for Check #9945 $1,250.00
Total For Vendor FARKAS, ANDREW L $1,250.00
$180.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$320.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID470A
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
09/14/2021 $440.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
9935
FITTS AND CASTLEMAN PC $635.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$190.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1M
Total for Check #9935 $2,565.00
Total For Vendor FITTS AND CASTLEMAN PC $2,565.00
$112.50|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID2190
09/14/2021
517969 $150.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170
FRANCO INTERPRETING &
TRANSLATING
Total for Check #517969 $262.50
Total For Vendor FRANCO INTERPRETING & TRANSLATING $262.50
09/14/2021 $75.00|OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502- CTIDCL7P
9944
GANT, SHAWN Total for Check #9944 $75.00
Total For Vendor GANT, SHAWN $75.00

9/14/2021 1:43:15 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2N
$450.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGZ
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
09/14/2021
9984 $625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
GOHEEN & O'TOOLE
$950.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401z
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366Z
Total for Check #9984 $3,825.00
Total For Vendor GOHEEN & O'TOOLE $3,825.00
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F
$950.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
$950.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
09/14/2021 $100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
9910
HARRISON LAW $100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
Total for Check #9910 $3,950.00
Total For Vendor HARRISON LAW $3,950.00
$950.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
09/14/2021 $520.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
9914
HAYNES, DAVID K $520.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #9914 $1,990.00
Total For Vendor HAYNES, DAVID K $1,990.00
09/14/2021 $1,750.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID469A
9883
HEIDENHEIMER, MARK Total for Check #9883 $1,750.00
Total For Vendor HEIDENHEIMER, MARK $1,750.00
$470.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID470A
09/14/2021
9937 $100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
HERNANDEZ, LISA
Total for Check #9937 $570.00
Total For Vendor HERNANDEZ, LISA $570.00
$210.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID470A
09/14/2021
9939 $400.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
HILL, CAROLYN A
Total for Check #9939 $610.00
Total For Vendor HILL, CAROLYN A $610.00
09/14/2021 $1,250.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F

9/14/2021 1:43:15 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Numbgeyr_m Amount Number
HUDSON, STEPHANIE
DUECKER Total for Check #9950 $1,250.00
Total For Vendor HUDSON, STEPHANIE DUECKER $1,250.00
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1Z
$1,650.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1Z
09/14/2021 $650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6Z
9920
HULTKRANTZ, ROBERT O $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
$2,125.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401z
Total for Check #9920 $5,525.00
Total For Vendor HULTKRANTZ, ROBERT O $5,525.00
09/14/2021 $195.00|OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502- CTID219P
9956
INDU BAILEY & ASSOCIATES Total for Check #9956 $195.00
Total For Vendor INDU BAILEY & ASSOCIATES $195.00
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
09/14/2021 $250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
9924
JOHNSON, WM RANDELL $250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
Total for Check #9924 $1,125.00
Total For Vendor JOHNSON, WM RANDELL $1,125.00
$370.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID470A
09/14/2021
9942 $320.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID470A

VEIIED Q. CTADV
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
MXEELELETY OXC O TN
Total for Check #9942 $690.00
Total For Vendor KELLER & STARK $690.00
$1,250.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
09/14/2021
517927 $650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1M
KLECKNER, DAVID
Total for Check #517927 $1,900.00
Total For Vendor KLECKNER, DAVID $1,900.00
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4M
09/14/2021
9965 $650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
KNAPP LAW FIRM
Total for Check #9965 $1,200.00
Total For Vendor KNAPP LAW FIRM PLLC $1,200.00
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4z
09/14/2021
9980 $650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6Z
KYLE K SHAW PLLC
Total for Check #9980 $1,200.00
Total For Vendor KYLE K SHAW PLLC $1,200.00
09/14/2021 $650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
9888
LANDERS LAW FIRM Total for Check #9888 $650.00
Total For Vendor LANDERS LAW FIRM $650.00
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3N
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
09/14/2021
9985 100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 1-62010-0001-72-30- -626420- 1D417
LAW OFFICE OF CHRIS $100.00 0001-62010-000 30-0000-626420 CT ]
FREDERICKS
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #9985 $3,175.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF CHRIS FREDERICKS $3,175.00
09/14/2021 $625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
9966
LAW OFFICE OF J BARRETT
WILSON Total for Check #9966 $625.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF J BARRETT WILSON $625.00
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2Z
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2Z
09/14/2021
9960 $100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2Z
LAW OFFICE OF JOSHUA
ANDOR
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2Z
Total for Check #9960 $850.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF JOSHUA ANDOR $850.00
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366Z
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366Z
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366Z
$200.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366Z
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

9/14/2021 1:43:15 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
09/14/2021 $100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
9889
::C\VYVVSS:;I:E OF KATHERYN H $100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$1,500.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #9889 $6,125.00

9/14/2021 1:43:15 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF KATHERYN HAYWOOD $6,125.00
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4z
09/14/2021
9957 $625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401z
LAW OFFICE OF LEAH MLEZIVA
Total for Check #9957 $1,175.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF LEAH MLEZIVA $1,175.00
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1M
09/14/2021 $100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1M
517891
LAW OFFICE OF MAC MORRIS $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1M
Total for Check #517891 $1,200.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF MAC MORRIS $1,200.00
09/14/2021 $1,250.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416Z
9979
LAW OFFICE OF MICHAEL G Total for Check #9979 $1,250.00
DIAZ
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF MICHAEL G DIAZ $1,250.00
09/14/2021 $625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
LAW OFFICE OF MITO 9978
GONZALEZ Total for Check #9978 $625.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF MITO GONZALEZ $625.00
$450.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
09/14/2021
517943 $450.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1M

LAW OFFICE OF TROY
BURLESON

9/14/2021 1:43:15 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF TROY BURLESON $900.00
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296zZ
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296Z
09/14/2021 $625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296Z
9929
LAW OFFICES OF HUNTER $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4z
BIEDERMAN
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4z
Total for Check #9929 $2,150.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF HUNTER BIEDERMAN $2,150.00
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
09/14/2021
9955 $1,250.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
LAW OFFICES OF KELLY H
CROWSON
Total for Check #9955 $1,875.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF KELLY H CROWSON $1,875.00
$600.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
09/14/2021
9949 $640.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID470A
LAW OFFICES OF MARIA TU
Total for Check #9949 $1,240.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF MARIA TU $1,240.00
$950.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
09/14/2021
9970 $625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGF
MALCOLM MIRANDA &
ASSOCIATES
Total for Check #9970 $1,575.00

9/14/2021 1:43:15 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
Total For Vendor MALCOLM MIRANDA & ASSOCIATES $1,575.00
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
09/14/2021 $100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
9948

MCCLUNG, ROBBIE $100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

Total for Check #9948 $1,800.00

Total For Vendor MCCLUNG, ROBBIE $1,800.00
$1,000.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366Z
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366Z
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
09/14/2021 $100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
9946
MCDANIEL, DANNY R $100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #9946 $3,025.00
Total For Vendor MCDANIEL, DANNY R $3,025.00
$150.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170
09/14/2021
517987 $150.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170
MDAHUAR, MYRNA
Total for Check #517987 $300.00
Total For Vendor MDAHUAR, MYRNA $300.00
$1,720.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID469A
09/14/2021
9941 $349.44|MISC-MISCELLANEOUS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701- CTID469A
MIEARS, STEVEN R
Total for Check #9941 $2,069.44
Total For Vendor MIEARS, STEVEN R $2,069.44
$280.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID470A

9/14/2021 1:43:15 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number S Amount Number
9930 $630.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID470A
MILLER, MEGHAN E
Total for Check #9930 $910.00
Total For Vendor MILLER, MEGHAN E $910.00
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
09/14/2021
517961 $100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
MILLER, STEPHEN H
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

9/14/2021 1:43:15 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$1,000.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$940.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$940.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #517961 $6,830.00
Total For Vendor MILLER, STEPHEN H $6,830.00
09/14/2021 $8,000.00/OPER-CONSULTANTS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626401- CTID380F
517896
MINDSET INTEGRATED CO Total for Check #517896 $8,000.00
Total For Vendor MINDSET INTEGRATED CO $8,000.00
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1Z
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1Z
09/14/2021 $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1Z
517933
MOLTZ, ZAN $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1Z
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1Z
Total for Check #517933 $2,300.00
Total For Vendor MOLTZ, ZAN $2,300.00
$1,000.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
09/14/2021
9969 $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
MONTEROS, ROLAND
Total for Check #9969 $1,550.00

9/14/2021 1:43:15 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
Total For Vendor MONTEROS, ROLAND $1,550.00
$5,529.50/OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502- CTID4160
09/14/2021
9975 $75.00|/OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502- CTID4160
MOSHE COURT REPORTING
Total for Check #9975 $5,604.50
Total For Vendor MOSHE COURT REPORTING $5,604.50
$412.50|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTIDCL60O
$300.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4690
$300.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170
$150.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170
$300.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170
$75.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170
$150.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170
$150.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170
09/14/2021
517996 $150.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170
NOGUERA, BEATRIZ
$56.25|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4160
$56.25|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID1990
$56.25|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170
$56.25|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID3800
$150.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$150.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170
$450.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170
Total for Check #517996 $2,962.50
Total For Vendor NOGUERA, BEATRIZ $2,962.50
$450.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGM
09/14/2021 $250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGM
9987
PASK LAW $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
Total for Check #9987 $1,250.00
Total For Vendor PASK LAW $1,250.00
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
09/14/2021 $625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
9972
PETER & LANZILLO $625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
Total for Check #9972 $1,875.00
Total For Vendor PETER & LANZILLO PLLC $1,875.00
09/14/2021 $260.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170
518001
PIERCE, CAROL PEETERS Total for Check #518001 $260.00
Total For Vendor PIERCE, CAROL PEETERS $260.00
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
09/14/2021 $650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

9/14/2021 1:43:15 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Numbyeyr_,u Amount Number
PRICE, WAREN C $250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #9938 $1,525.00
Total For Vendor PRICE, WAREN C $1,525.00
$663.50/OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502- CTID401P
09/14/2021
517935 $5,338.50/OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502- CTID401P
REAMY, CHARLA
Total for Check #517935 $6,002.00
Total For Vendor REAMY, CHARLA $6,002.00
$450.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
$100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
$450.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1M
$1,250.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1P
09/14/2021 $1,250.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1P
9904
$3:::;I‘:I£L, KALABUS & $625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
$450.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3N
$450.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1M
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
Total for Check #9904 $6,375.00

9/14/2021 1:43:15 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Number
Total For Vendor ROSENTHAL, KALABUS & THERRIAN $6,375.00
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3N
09/14/2021
9922 $950.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
SCHOMBURGER, JOHN
Total for Check #9922 $1,500.00
Total For Vendor SCHOMBURGER, JOHN $1,500.00
$450.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGM
09/14/2021
517906 $100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGM
SERA, GENE
Total for Check #517906 $550.00
Total For Vendor SERA, GENE $550.00
$470.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
$340.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
$340.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
$330.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
09/14/2021 $2,000.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
9943
SOLOMON, AMANDA $1,370.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
$850.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID469A
$430.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
$32.48|MISC-MISCELLANEOUS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701- CTID469A

9/14/2021 1:43:15 PM

Total for Check #9943

$6,162.48

Page 25 of 30




Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
Total For Vendor SOLOMON, AMANDA $6,162.48
09/14/2021 $2,400.00|/OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403- CTID417]
SPARTAN PSYCHOLOGICAL 517959
CONSULTING Total for Check #517959 $2,400.00
Total For Vendor SPARTAN PSYCHOLOGICAL CONSULTING $2,400.00
09/14/2021 $625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F
9927
STAPLETON, JERED G Total for Check #9927 $625.00
Total For Vendor STAPLETON, JERED G $625.00
$780.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID4010
09/14/2021 $1,190.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
9923
STEELE, APRIL $580.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID469A
Total for Check #9923 $2,550.00
Total For Vendor STEELE, APRIL $2,550.00
09/14/2021 $650.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1Z
9887
STEPHENS, SHELLIE Total for Check #9887 $650.00
Total For Vendor STEPHENS, SHELLIE $650.00
$1,190.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID470A
$140.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID469A
09/14/2021 $660.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID470A
9913
STEVENS, CAROLE K $945.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID470A

9/14/2021 1:43:15 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$100.80|MISC-MISCELLANEOUS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701- CTID470A
Total for Check #9913 $3,035.80
Total For Vendor STEVENS, CAROLE K $3,035.80
$625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
09/14/2021 $2,370.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
9931
TATUM, JOHN $625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
Total for Check #9931 $3,620.00
Total For Vendor TATUM, JOHN $3,620.00
09/14/2021 $1,263.50/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDPRBO
517892
TEXOMA GUARDIAN GROUP Total for Check #517892 $1,263.50
Total For Vendor TEXOMA GUARDIAN GROUP $1,263.50
09/14/2021 $5,132.00/OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502- CTID219P
9974
TML & ASSOCIATES Total for Check #9974 $5,132.00
Total For Vendor TML & ASSOCIATES $5,132.00
09/14/2021 $3,280.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID470A
9968
UNDERWOOD LAW OFFICE Total for Check #9968 $3,280.00
Total For Vendor UNDERWOOD LAW OFFICE $3,280.00
09/14/2021 $200.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTIDCL10

V] CERTIFIED TRANSLATIONS

9/14/2021 1:43:15 PM
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Total for Check #518032

$200.00
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
Total For Vendor V] CERTIFIED TRANSLATIONS $200.00
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1M
09/14/2021
9934 $625.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
WADAS, DERK
Total for Check #9934 $1,175.00
Total For Vendor WADAS, DERK $1,175.00
09/14/2021 $550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
9918
WALPOLE, DERIC Total for Check #9918 $550.00
Total For Vendor WALPOLE, DERIC $550.00
$550.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
$450.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGM
09/14/2021 $450.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGM
9916
WEAVER, RICHARD $950.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGF
$250.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGF
Total for Check #9916 $2,650.00
Total For Vendor WEAVER, RICHARD $2,650.00

GRAND TOTAL

$181,843.97

NUMBER OF CHECKS - 85
NUMBER OF TRANSACTIONS - 357

9/14/2021 1:43:15 PM
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CTID199A COURT IND DEF-199TH AD LITEM
CTID199F COURT IND DEF-199TH FELONY
CTID1990 COURT IND DEF-199TH OTHER CASES
CTID2190 COURT IND DEF-219TH OTHER CASES
CTID219P COURT IND DEF-219TH APPEALS
CTID296A COURT IND DEF - 296TH AD LITEM
CTID296F COURT IND DEF-296TH FELONY
CTID296Z COURT IND DEF - 296 FELONY MHMC
CTID366F COURT IND DEF-366TH FELONY
CTID366Z COURT IND DEF - 366 FELONY MHMC
CTID380F COURT IND DEF-380TH FELONY
CTID380N COURT IND DEF - 380TH NON INDIG
CTID3800 COURT IND DEF-380TH OTHER CASES
CTID380Z COURT IND DEF - 380 FELONY MHMC
CTID401F COURT IND DEF-401ST FELONY
CTID4010 COURT IND DEF-401ST OTHER CASES
CTID401P COURT IND DEF-401ST APPEALS
CTID401Z COURT IND DEF - 401 FELONY MHMC
CTID416F COURT IND DEF - 416th Felony
CTID4160 COURT IND DEF-416TH OTHER CASES
CTID416Z COURT IND DEF - 416 FELONY MHMC
CTID417A COURT IND DEF - 417th Ad Litem
CTID417) COURT IND DEF - 417th Juvenile
CTID417N COURT IND DEF - 417TH NON INDIG
CTID4170 COURT IND DEF-417TH OTHER CASES
CTID469A COURT IND DEF-469TH AD LITEM
CTID4690 COURT IND DEF-469TH OTHER CASES
CTID470A COURT IND DEF-470TH AD LITEM
CTIDCL1IM COURT IND DEF-CCL1 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL10 COURT IND DEF-CCL1 OTHER CASES
CTIDCL1P COURT IND DEF-CCL1 APPEALS
CTIDCL1Z COURT IND DEF - CCL1 MISD MHMC
CTIDCL2M COURT IND DEF-CCL2 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL2N COURT IND DEP - CCL2 NON INDIG
CTIDCL2Z COURT IND DEF - CCL2 MISD MHMC
CTIDCL3M COURT IND DEF-CCL3 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL3N COURT IND DEF - CCL3 NON INDIG
CTIDCLAM COURT IND DEF-CCL4 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL4Z COURT IND DEF - CCL4 MISD MHMC
CTIDCL5M COURT IND DEF-CCL5 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL5N COURT IND DEF - CCL5 NON INDIG
CTIDCL6M COURT IND DEF-CCL6 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL60 COURT IND DEF-CCL6 OTHER CASES
CTIDCL6Z COURT IND DEF - CCL6 MISD MHMC
CTIDCL7P COURT IND DEF-CCL7 APPEALS
CTIDMAGF COURT IND DEF - MAGISTRATION-FELONY
CTIDMAGM COURT IND DEF - MAGISTRATION-MISDEMEANOR



CTIDMAGZ COURT IND DEF - MAGISTRATION-MHMC
CTIDPRBO COURT IND DEF-PROBATE OTHER CST
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